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 TBD - 2020
Merit Badge Information Sheet [MBIS]
	Merit Badge:
	Digital Technology

	Counselor Name:
	Dave Ducat

	Phone Number:
	7737447667

	E-mail Address:
	d.ducat@comcast.net

	Preferred Method of Contact:
	Email

	

	Prerequisites:
list all requirements which need
to be completed in advance
	1 (Completion of Cyber Chip)
5 b
6 (Complete 3 of a-h)
8 c,d,e if chosen as the TWO required
9 a,b

	
	Class Work:
list all requirements which
 will be completed in class
	2
3
4
5
7
8 (option a,b)


	
	
	

	Use of “Online” Workbook:
	Found at   =    http://usscouts.org/mb/worksheets

	Purchase of Merit Badge Booklet:
	NOT REQUIRED

	Number of Sessions needed:
each session is 2 hours in length
	1 session

	Maximum Class Size:

	10/session

	Notes and/or Comments:

	
Students must have completed Cyber Chip and be able to prove PRIOR to Merit Badge Academy

Computers Merit Badge (deprecated) is a different merit badge and not the same nor does it give Scouts an automatic badge however, if  a Scout has a partial on the Computers Merit Badge, please notify Counselor so that work done here can align to and/or complete that Merit Badge (depending on what’s left to complete)..  Scout will get credit for Digital Technology badge as well.
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